
(A/DE PALE OF R\DiOFAMENDMENT OF SOUCJTATJONIMODIFICATI IF CONTRACT rIACI 10 1
_________________ _______ ________________

2. AKtFNDMENi; Golf (>41101• NO. 41' 1 Clvi U1~ 4 laLOilIl TIOIVPUIiOHASF RED. Nt>. 13 PRoJECT TE~) ~t (tIQFiiONttFI

7ib.s ?>'~ 1. ADM;USTERED MI (it oPus llwn; itror F~ COOL
UnItER ..~2t2 .. ~.

2~2[27 ~"2N ~I.3A' RTh .i~ >2:4

*~"") 3

'J~MT r.N(~ AoiIiiOS. Or':OFiTRsOT'3i. 4 ~.en'2y. at.P.n tint VŽDOPu AWN"'MENT OF SOiJOIlARON NO

t, 0
Cky? ,.

lios E•ODtF'LOATICN OF CON1RACT~ORDER tiC..
C. 0~

Di? UO~ 3.2

720
fl.3 34;3st 22(3015130 131

~ t7:r3343% FAG.> TYC.Oiff } @P/23/

~ ~.............-.
7 ,5ve; t2til'F '3)2 toM allan a ~. ..ci .n. aol orilt a Roan (A, lien Nest anti coin enavilcd ie ra'~M at OiLer 'tnt antOn?. :3. at:: colaaFtnd.

01an tint? teaepenli Ito ~r aNti tO ..... a. onnanti 0, tt~ tt Etc lttxc &n~i• CaL sasialied iii lEe lEt tatalicte: ~a an. ~tttta.o~ can a? ha ItS antoil acilnaSt. (at (Ia aonnphnan7
iota F arC :13, anti tcEnrr.n(I. coinar. at Ec netetri nit? 91 12,' laFflawlad~np icoiniat 01 Ihia a~tnartnnnI no earn oa~ty ot Ira oiler $t.ltttnttotI an 1a3 >4'

pale iec.raaielrara wtachtrnantranna'Wec'rnre laTh intititon ccaCatnnndtaeni nattEara FAiWtFE OF YOUR ACKNOWI.EDGEMSNT TO Eli REGflUIIDAT
1110 P1.4(113. OilStONATtIi FOG Pu. OF, FIPTOF Q5p13p$: PtROG~FO>t>4 lOud AND GAIL .SF'EO1FtDO MAY RESOrT In REsECTiON OF YOUR OFTEN ltb~
cuba ol hint atrandetani cant at' cc.tan a a tie aanctty tiratillao a"a cleaR,? ~'a7 inc inane Pu nnl.ntwnat a cans. nt'IThtSSnII 31011 InEflata t) tt:~ttnVfVatl.t n. tOninnarn
>( '~e (etttl,$hbtt en' A. tatlitetitI. ,cnl tn itnotacoti WOI lit Iflin ttpuarap rntttt' nine dcii n.atc.i.ati.

.1 ACCOUNTNO AND APPROFRIATION 1255? >4 m..crcSn fjta~rta3 ja~;

iii

it. TIAS TAM GRIP 51171 P211 TO MDDWIDXOON OP tOidTRACTiiiOROERli. Zn MODIItIIrS ow CDRTRACT/QRDPR tiE. AD E13SCREIED IN T~N Ce.

Ct4'CKit~ta butt FoptiOD 0111111211 S ShOED PO(150A14T TO (tOter 'avOien41 1011 DHANG-liS 12135 P010TH En ITEM 1.1 ARE MADD IN THE CONTRACt
ONOEFi NO..% 112.0 1 iFS.

~ 111113 AIaD'eN NUM1iFIFREOCONINAD1YORDIIH iii MODIPRZD TO F07FLECTTiIEAOMtit1$TRATWP CHATIGEiI (coaT as ahcanqer to otm.a5 324
(tPOi'tW#P.t.C.tttfltt' tie? SinI l'3ONTi1 N t:110 Ii. PUNSInANT 10 iNS? AI?111131Rt1Y OF FAR 43.'XSlh?

SUPPLiE.\lEtiltS.ANEEME.NT IS EN CORED iNTO POliSocoNT TO AUtHORITY OP.

.2 c~ II 13.

12, IMPORtANTn Caitcittnlet Font. t~~' raltcr(nliortar lIn:a hantitnenl arC telnet cepant Vs lie ntOCtrifl oilier.

.tl 005C517'TInI.t4 01' AMI3IAOMEIlTtMO'DFX>ATI(iH ?Otaaiaacii fly ODE cunodeet ite.tinrtqa, (tctnsttkt~ ntaFuiltnilanlceŽalour( ttitft'ti notIce tiakut. tcetf.ints..i
. . , . a1..l1tUCJan c:. :rt.n, liosse: :c.aFsQl. i . LI? tiO-?itLIpo o F1xcn~n•n (opel.:. at ~.<'

nh.

'Ir ~(.a/t.~ j .4fl4'3~ COCIOG 300 Ii 531.1$ i , .i ~: , I. &

~2

-an ~ii

21 OCR :01.

t. .i. ... , or this. 3aloci.i ficsL.itrn $4, 3~/ 0$

Now ((P1414 (11.14 XZlSiZnlnU Aaioiiri 1
: 11~r 1.03:: .Ainaatt l3t 3$ 9.4n4

..entepl an ratchaad itmntnett, cii Icarn. to: ontalitiote. tO Ilta t3acnitrtaltl talnianarni 3 fInn It? tt: I 114 on han.tintote n1:enn•tnC. tcota.a't enc1~aajtnd anti foil lone neil dm0
04. NAME 5101 Gil? 01: EtGIitII-I ityiac ntaittati . ISA NAME AND TITlE OF CONiRAGTtSO OFFIGiN (Tancrsrpitn13

eR~ OAK//t g~ VJ i.v½&r ~ 133141 (IA 13,AM
'JDilEti-ilRanUlG:Ot-fE ON ThJ7isTs 25 OFSiDj ~ , allIyC(y' r 5i .5. 0

___ . Q/a~ 62a•
tiche M:FI.Ptll.2.iDyr SlANDANO .r.aoo acI(Ptv. I
Th-ntnoitn.eealtrr ttntt.;antta Pta$rtita,1 lty GSA

N 4.9011; .93.343

SUNSI REVIEW COMPIFIt

TEMPLATE - APAlom JUL 072015



N'

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMOOIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
S 1 | 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If app! icabte)

M0025 See Block 16C
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other then Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Cede) (,. BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

VANTAGE HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES INCi
1050 17TH ST NW STE 600 19B. DATED (SEE ITEM It)

WASHINGTON DC 200364424

SlOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

X GSiOFOO!,9J
INRC-DR-38-10--708

lO0B. DATED (SEE ITEM IS)

COON 072654999 FACIUITY CODE 09/28/201-0

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A MENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Otters E] is extended. []is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

Items B and 15, and returning _______copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitahion and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Decrease : -$4, 367 .56

See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OROERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation dafe, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY.OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Specily type of modification and authority)

K FAT 4.804-2 - Closeout
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not, [] is required to eign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDM ENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds of $4,367.56 from the
delivery order.

Therefore, the delivery order funded value is hereby decreased from $1,378,757.50 by

$4,367.56 to $1,374,389.94.

LIST OF CHANGES:

Reason for Modification : Close Out
Obligated Amount for this Modification: -$4,36•7.56
New Total Obligated Amount for this Award: $1,374,389.94

Continued .. .

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item B A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

i5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpdint) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

ERIKA EAM
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR i15C. DATE SIGNED •16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA lE1C. DATE SIGNED

(Sigatur ofpersn athorzedto sgn)(Signatore at Cons'asting Oofier)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



'I'

I REFERENCE NO. OF ucJCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
CONTINUATION SHEETIGsIOF001 9 J/NRCDR_3 8_0 7 08 /M00 2 5 A2E OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
VANTAGE HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES INC

ITEM NO. JSUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE 1AMOUNT
(A) j(B) j (C) 1(D) (E) J(F)

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 9500

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 9301
Total Amount changed
Obligated Amount for this modification: -$4,367.5E

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:
2012-X0200-FEEBASED-84-84D003-51-H-192-T8475-252A

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
Period of Performance: 09/30/2010 to 06/30/2014

NSN 7540-0%-152-b067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.110


